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Cafe Europa Crestwood Menu

https://menulist.menu
323 East 55th StreetMO 64113, Kansas City, United States
+18165231212 - http:/icafeeuropakc.com/

The Menu of Cafe Europa Crestwood from Kansas City contains about 75 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.9.
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Cafe Europa Crestwood Menu

(]
Pizza
P1ZZA MARGHERITA

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Tish Dishes

FISH OF THE DAY $20.0

Drinks

CRESTWOOD BLOODY MARY $7.0

Pork

PORK BELLY

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Side Orders

SPANISH POTATOES $12.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Dessert

SEASONAL FRUIT $6.0

Tnsalate

ARUGULA SALAD $10.0

Starters
BOWL OF FRIES
Cocktails
MIMOSA

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Poultry

DUCK BREAST*

Nachos

CHILAQUILES RANCHEROS

Tresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Fingerfoods
QUICHE
American food
EGGS BENEDICT

Platos

ROASTED AMISH CHICKEN

fintojitos

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Breakfast Yenu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

$7.0

$7.0

$3.0

$26.0

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0

$22.0

$25.0

$5.0
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large Plates

PAN ROASTED FISH OF THE DAY  $23.0

Popular Ttems

CHICKEN AND WALNUT SALAD $14.0
dmerican Dishes

GRITS

Smaller Bites

TOAST AND JAM $4.0

Bloody Marys

TRADITIONAL BLOODY MARY $6.0

EGGS ANY STYLE $10.0
Continental Classics

ENGLISH MUFFIN AND JAM $3.0
Entrée Selection

HANGAR STEAK $25.0

Quick Starts

GRANOLA AND YOGURT $10.0

fresh, Crispy

SCALLOPS* $24.0

Hand Cut To Order Steaks

HANGER STEAK* $26.0

Small Plale (Starters)

STEAK TARTARE* $15.0
Combo Specials find {imited
Time Offfers

SANDWICH COMBO $11.0
Tresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD $13.0
Gourmet Delights

PORK SCHNITZEL $14.0

Three Course Sunday Supper

BUTTERMILK MARINATED
EUROPA FRIED CHICKEN

Quiche And Trittata

SPINACH AND FETA QUICHE $14.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

$22.0

Side Dishes
MASHED POTATOES
THICK CUT SMOKED BACON $5.0

Sauces

SALSA
GRAVY

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.0
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COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE
LATTE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

BEET SALAD

CHICKEN WALNUT SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Main

HUCKLEBERRY PANCAKES AND

BACON
GREEN SALAD A LA LEON

SWEET POTATO AND SPANISH

CHORIZO HASH
CRESTWOOD BURGER*

ROASTED CHICKEN AND WALNUT

SALAD

BRUNCH BURGER, ROADHOUSE

STYLE

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT

COTTAGE CHEESE
BEANS

POTATOES

CHEESE

BACON

SCALLOPS

$4.0
$3.0
$4.0

$9.0
$9.0
$14.0
$7.0
$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$9.0
$14.0
$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$4.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN

PIZZA $14.0
MEAT

PORK CHOPS

BURGER
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SOUP $5.0
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Cafe Europa Crestwood

323 East 55th StreetMO 64113, Opening Hours:
Kansas City, United States

Made with menulist.menu
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