



https://menulist.menu 323 East 55th StreetMO 64113, Kansas City, United States +18165231212 - http://cafeeuropakc.com/

at the	
	1
MA	

Pizza		Starters		
PIZZA MARGHERITA		BOWL OF FRIES	\$7.0	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Cocktails		
HAMBURGER		MIMOSA	\$7.0	
Vegetarian		Soft Drinks		
GREEN BEANS		ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	
Fish Dishes		Poultry		
FISH OF THE DAY	\$20.0	DUCK BREAST*	\$26.0	
Drinks		Nachos		
CRESTWOOD BLOODY MARY	\$7.0	CHILAQUILES RANCHEROS	\$14.0	
Pork		Fresh Juices		
PORK BELLY		CARROT JUICE		
Rice		Fingerfoods		
RISOTTO		QUICHE	\$14.0	
Side Orders		American Food		
SPANISH POTATOES	\$12.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$12.0	
Vegetarian Dishes		Platos		
CARROT CAKE		ROASTED AMISH CHICKEN	\$22.0	
Dessert		Antojitos		
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$6.0	CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$25.0	
Insalate		Breakfast Menu		
ARUGULA SALAD	\$10.0	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$5.0	

HANGER STEAK*

			MA	
Large Plates		Small Plate (Starters)		
PAN ROASTED FISH OF THE DAY	\$23.0	STEAK TARTARE*	\$15.0	
Popular Items		Combo Specials And Lin	rited	
CHICKEN AND WALNUT SALAD	\$14.0	Time Offers		
American Dishes		SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.0	
GRITS		Fresh Picks		
Smaller Bites		SOUP AND SALAD	\$13.0	
TOAST AND JAM	\$4.0	Gourmet Delights		
Bloody Marys		PORK SCHNITZEL	\$14.0	
TRADITIONAL BLOODY MARY	\$6.0	Three Course Sunday Si	upper	
Hot Stuff		BUTTERMILK MARINATED EUROPA FRIED CHICKEN	\$22.0	
EGGS ANY STYLE	\$10.0	Quiche And Frittata		
Continental Classics		SPINACH AND FETA QUICHE	\$14.0	
ENGLISH MUFFIN AND JAM	\$3.0	Restaurant Category		
Entrée Selection		DESSERT		
HANGAR STEAK	\$25.0	Side Dishes		
Quick Starts		MASHED POTATOES		
GRANOLA AND YOGURT	\$10.0	THICK CUT SMOKED BACON	\$5.0	
Fresh, Crispy		Sauces		
SCALLOPS*	\$24.0	SALSA		
(I I C I 01	.	GRAVY		
Hand Cut To Order Steal	KJ	Uat Orinka		

HOT TEA \$3.0

Hot Drinks

\$26.0



COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO \$4.0 COFFEE \$3.0 LATTE \$4.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD \$9.0
BEET SALAD \$9.0
CHICKEN WALNUT SALAD \$14.0
HOUSE SALAD \$7.0
TUNA SALAD \$13.0
CHICKEN SALAD \$13.0

Main

HUCKLEBERRY PANCAKES AND \$11.0 **BACON GREEN SALAD A LA LEON** \$9.0 **SWEET POTATO AND SPANISH** \$14.0 **CHORIZO HASH CRESTWOOD BURGER*** \$15.0 **ROASTED CHICKEN AND WALNUT** \$14.0 **SALAD BRUNCH BURGER, ROADHOUSE** \$15.0 **STYLE**

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

COTTAGE CHEESE \$4.0

BEANS

POTATOES

CHEESE

BACON

SCALLOPS

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN

PIZZA \$14.0

MEAT

PORK CHOPS

BURGER



SOUP \$5.0



Cafe Europa Crestwood

323 East 55th StreetMO 64113, Kansas City, United States **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu